ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:
29.01.2025

Customear Order Number:
1171714085

KWV Qrder Number:

Warshay Investments Pty Lid t/a KWy .. 110988134
PO Box 528, Suider aarl 764 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 3811
Reqr : 29&&&%&2&;&{07
al H -
'I'RA% -ID 28503 Gross Weight :

120.486kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

tem:Depcrii

eriicas

ice

901405
901406
901033
501032
501450
901362

ITEMS

900366
901365
901448
901527

901385 |7006025956
901433 |700025396

700025544
700025945
700024885
700025233
700025546
700025401

'T SUPPLIE|
700025875
700026457
700026679
700026845

Bug Blue Shooter 10({15x20ml}

Bug Red Shooter 10{(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml

Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
Bug Stag 10{(15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4({6x440ml

Bonne Eeperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7
KWV Classic Moscato Romé Perlé 6x75

pc
pc
cs
Ccs
cs
cs
pc
cs

UjLOﬂOSION\HDSSjW\ﬂDHV Spitnt
ER

o .01(

.................................. g s

' FGNERER
GB)L’JEHD _LON _LNE?_LNOD

“USHOLYYD 5C

TUON WD T ON W

SRYNLIY ELWRT

{e¥zzs) STUH HIOAY3S3H S

[V _S¥r 01ld Brandy “"”vﬂc...l; ate R:t

ke

oN
12
JHS

h

150 x 20 155.00 8.00 142.60
150 x 20 155.00 B.00 142.60
24 x 275 2.0 273.20 0.70 271.29
24 x 275 5.0 273.20 0.7¢ 271.29
6 x 750 1.0 483.00 483.00
6 x 750 1.0 558.78 1.10 552.63
150 x 20 1.0 155.00 8.00 142.60
24 x 440 l.¢ 368.76 368.76
4 x 5000 2 Item rejecged - No gteck
12 x 750 1 JItem rejecctied - No gtock
6 x 750 1 |Item rejectled - No gtock
48 x 50 1 |Item rejectled - No dtock

Signed___|

Liquor Runners Qurban
DEBRIERED

855.60
427.80
542.58
1,356.44
483.00
552.63
142.¢60
368.76

128.34

64.17
81.38
203.47
72.45
82.89
21.39
55.31

983.94
491.97
623.97
1,559.91
555.45
635.52
163.99
424.07

sCANging

Delivered by
Ligqueor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3a

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth laov before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




