

Bill to:
SHOPCHECK
 SHOPRITE - CHECKERS (PTY) LTD
 PO: Box 215
 7561 Brackenfell
 7561
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship to:
CHLRES
 Checkers Liquor Reservoir Hill 522
 Shop G Reservoir Hills Mall
 365 New Germany

KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1916
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Req. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 29.01.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 1171714089
 KWV Order Number:
 110988134
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 120.486kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No: 0041153803
 Document Date: 31.01.2025
 Delivery date: 31.01.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	6.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	855.60	128.34	983.94
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	3.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	427.80	64.17	491.97
901033	700024885	Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	2.0	273.20	0.70		271.29	542.58	81.39	623.97
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m)	CS	24 x 275	5.0	273.20	0.70		271.29	1,356.44	203.47	1,559.91
901450	700025546	Jackson Brown Liqueur 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	483.00			483.00	483.00	72.45	555.45
901362	700025401	Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	558.78	1.10		552.63	552.63	82.89	635.52
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	1.0	155.00	8.00		142.60	142.60	21.39	163.99
901433	700025396	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	1.0	368.76			368.76	368.76	55.31	424.07
ITEMS NOT SUPPLIED:												
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS	4 x 5000	2	Item rejected - No stock						
901365	700026457	Wild Africa Cream Caffé Latte (12x7	CS	12 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock						
901448	700026679	KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x75	CS	6 x 750	1	Item rejected - No stock						
901527	700026845	KWV 5Yr Old Brandy 4(12x50ml) Potcup	CS	48 x 50	1	Item rejected - No stock						
<div style="border: 1px solid black; padding: 5px;"> <p style="text-align: center;">Liquor Runners Durban DEBRIEFED</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Signed </p> </div>				<p>20</p> <p>4,729.41 709.41 5,438.82</p>								

DUP - Duplicated Order IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing OS - Overstocked LD - Late Delivery
 NOD - Not Ordered NS - Not scanning IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End next mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: FNB Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	---	--